INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT
Challan Receipt

ITNS No. : 280

PAN : AAACQ8472F

Name : QURAYSH INFRA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Assessment Year : 2023-24

Financial Year : 2022-23

Major Head : Corporation Tax (0020)

Minor Head : Self-Assessment Tax (300)

Amount (in Rs.) : ₹ 1,400

Amount (in words) : Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Only

CIN : 25012600006884KKBK

Payment Gateway : Kotak Mahindra Bank

Mode of Payment : UPI

Bank Name/Card Type : ghoshrohan23@okaxis

Bank Reference Number : ZHD5OGZ0BL3XN3

Date of Deposit : 26-Jan-2025

BSR code : 0180002

Challan No : 00687

Tender Date : 26/01/2025

Tax Breakup Details (Amount In ₹)
A Tax ₹ 1,400

B Surcharge ₹ 0

C Cess ₹ 0

D Interest ₹ 0

E Penalty ₹ 0

F Others ₹ 0

Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) ₹ 1,400

Total (In Words) Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Only

Thanks for being a committed taxpayer!
Please print this challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment.

Congrats! Here’s what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online: 

Time Paper e-Receipt
Quick and Seamless Save Environment Easy Access